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Colfce List Hot
Espresso
Espresso

Cappuccino
Cappuccino

Cappuccino soia
Cappuccino with soy drink

Cappuccino ginseng
Ginseng cappuccino

Ginseng dolee | Ginseng amaro | Orzo

Sweet ginseng coffee | Ginseng coffee without sugar | Barley coffee

Ginseng grande dolce

Ginseng grande amaro | Orzo grande

Big sweet ginseng coffee

Big ginseng coffee without sugar | Big barley coffee
Latte macchiato

Big foam milk with single espresso shot
Calfelaue

Milk without foam with single espresso shot
Calffe filoo

Arabica filter coffee

Espresso con panna

Espresso with whipped cream

Vicnnese

Espresso with whipped cream, cocoa and nuts
Marocchino classico

Coffee drink with chocolate cream and foam milk
Marocchino al pistacchio

Coffee drink with pistachio cream, nuts and foam milk
Caff¢ corretto

Espresso with distillates

Te¢ in filro

Selection of tea bags

Irish collce

Hot irish whiskey with sugar, coffee and whipped cream
Cioccolata

Hot chocolate

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

kuro

Euro

Euro

Furo

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

2,00

2,50

2,50

2,00

2,50

2,50

2,50

4,00

2,00

3,50

2,50

3,00

2,50

4,00

8,00

5,00



Calffc in ghiaccio

Espresso on the rocks

Calf¢ shakerato

Shaken coffee

Calff¢ shakerato corretto
Shaken coffee with distillates
Cappuccino crema [redda
Cappuccino with cold milk cream

Frappuccino classico|al caramello | al cioccolato
Smoothie cappuccino classic | with caramel | with chocolate

Iced coffee
Milk full ice with espresso shot

Leccese

Espresso on the rocks with almond milk

Crema di cafle
Coffee cream

Colfee tonic classico o rosmarino
Espresso with ice and tonic water classic or with rosemary

Collee cooler

Full ice espresso with ginger ale and fresh lime

Carribcan

Full ice espresso with coconut milk and fresh mint

Croissant

Croissant

Feua di torta

Slice of cake

Snack dolce senza glutine
Gluten free sweet snack

Acqua 50 ¢l

Water

Aperitivi analcolici
Non-alcoholic aperitif
Bibite analcoliche
Non-alcoholic drinks
Encrgy drink
Energy drink

Menta| Orzata

Mint| Orgeat
Spremuta

Fresh juice

Succo di frutta
Fruit juice

Succo di pomodoro condito
Spiced tomato juice

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

2,00

3,00

4,50

5,00

5,00

5,00

3,00

3,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

1,50

3,50

2,50

1,50

4,00

3,80

4,00

3,80

5,00

3,50

4,00



Birra alla spina 30 cl
Draft beer 30 cl

Birra alla spina 50 cl
Draft beer 50 cl

Birra in Bottiglia
Bottled beer

Calice di vino rosso | bianco | bollicine
Glass of red | white | sparkling wine

Apcrol Classico
Apcrol Soda
Apcrol Spritz
Campari Bitter
Campari Soda
Campari Spritz
Cardinale
Hugo Sptriz
Vermouth

Vermouth

Amari ¢ liquori
Bitters and liqueurs

a partire da
starting from

apartire da

starting from

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

a partire da roro

starting from

a partire da
starting from

Euro

3,50

6,00

5,00

5,00

5,00
4,00
7,00
5,00
4,00
7,00
8,00
7,00
5,00

4,00

Rivolgetevi ai nostri Barman. sapranno consigliarvi al meglio

Contact our Barman that will help to make a better choice

Grappe
Grappe
Cognac
Cognac
Brandy
Brandy
Whisky
Whiskey
Vodka
Vodka
Tequila
Tequila
Rum
Rum

a partire da
starting from
a partire da
starting from
a partire da
starting from
a partire da
starting from
a partire da
starting from
a partire da
starting from
a partire da
starting from

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

Euro

4,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

8,00



COCKTAILS ALCOLICI apartircda roo 9,00
Alcoholic cocktails starting from
Americano

Negroni

Boulevardicer

Mojito

Pina Colada

Mai Tai

Cosmopolitan

Moscow Mule

Caipirinha

Caipiroska

Rum Cooler

Margarita

Scx on the Beach

COCKTAILS ANALCOLICI apartire da two 7,00
Non-alcoholic cocktails starting from

Yirgin Mojito

Virgin Caipiroska

Virgin Moscow Mule

Tanqueray Scvilla Furo 10,00
Feever-Tree Mediterranean | fetta di arancia

Feever-Tree Mediterranean | orange slice

Monkey A7 kuro 14,00
Feever-Tree Premium Indian | scorza di pompelmo rosa

Feever-Tree Premium Indian | pink grapefruit peel

Gin Mare turo 12,00
Feever-Tree Mediterranean | rosmarino

Feever-Tree Mediterranean | rosemary

Hendrick's Buro 12,00
Feever-Tree Premium Indian | cetriolo

Feever-Tree Premium Indian | cucumber

Porto Fino kuro 14,00
Feever-Tree Mediterranean | fetta di limone

Feever-Tree Mediterranean | lemon slice

Malfy al pompclmo turo 12,00
Feever-Tree Premium Indian | fetta di pompelmo rosa

Feever-Tree Premium Indian | pink grapefruit slice

Affogato al caffe Ewro 5,00
Coffee with ice cream

Coppa Gelato con tre palline o 6,00
Ice cream cup with three flavours

Coppa Ralel kw0 8,00
Aggiunta di Panna turo 1,00
Adding cream

Pallina di gelato in aggiunta Euro 2,00

Ice cream flavor in addition
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Menu




